
For details and offers, see overleaf

8 Benefits
Consult a team of

specialists – under one-roof

Learn exercise and routine
that can bring

down HBA1c levels

Get oriented to innovation in
diabetes monitoring devices,
medications, and new, nearly

painless syringes and injectors 

Take away free videos and
articles by experts 

Stay connected with
your care team

Get quality
diagnostics services

Learn the steps and choices
that make a measurable

difference

Get introduced to foods
that can help you reduce your
doses of diabetes medicines

How to Book

Or Call: 080 4206 0458

Walk-in on any week days between 8 am – 8 pm

Book Online - www.rxdx.in/services/diabetes-care/

Email us: contact@rxdx.in

S A M A N V A Y

DIABETES CARE CLINIC

Every Friday 8 am to 4 pm

@ RxDx SAMANVAY
#29, 11th Main Road, Near Cluny Convent High School

Malleswaram West, Bengaluru - 560003



Physician
Dr Jyotika Gupta

Cardiologist
Dr BK Raghunandan

Foot Care Expert
Dr Sanjay Sharma

Ophthalmologist
Dr Rohit Sreenath

Physiotherapist
Mr Gowtham Kumar C

Physiotherapist
Mr Nithin Haridas

Nutritionist 
Ms Sheetal Chhabria

Friday Clinic for Diabetes Cost in ₹

500

850

300

450

450

Consultation with Family Physician 

Consultation with Cardiologist

Physio and Exercise Guidance

Nutrition and Diet Counselling

Diabetic Retinopathy Screening

Lab & Diagnostics Cost in ₹

250

700

250

1800

500

170

170

850

S Creatinine

Lipid Profile   

ECG

2D ECHO / TMT

Neurotouch Check
for Diabetic Foot

FBS

PPBS

HBA1C

DIABETES CARE CLINIC

Every Friday 8 am to 4 pm

@ RxDx SAMANVAY
#29, 11th Main Road, Near Cluny Convent High School

Malleswaram West, Bengaluru - 560003

Care Team

Registration Fee: ₹150

S A M A N V A Y

Taking care of your health. Everywhere.

HOME WORKPLACEIN CLINIC ONLINE

rxdx.in
SIDDAPURA MALLESWARAMKADUGODIWHITEFIELD BELLANDUR

CALL US
080 4206 0458

080 4206 0459
contact@rxdx.in

DCCRSM2021
Use

Code

10% Off on Lab, Diagnostics and Monitoring Devices

5% Off on Medications

10% Off on Consultations (if opted for all consultants)

Early Bird Offer: Register for FREE till Jan 31, 2021

OFFER


