DIABETES CARE CLINIC

@ RxDx SAMANVAY

#29, 11th Main Road, Near Cluny Convent High School Malleswaram West, Bengaluru - 560003

Every Friday 8 am to 4 pm



For details and offers, see overleaf



DIABETES CARE CLINIC

@ RxDx SAMANVAY

#29, 11th Main Road, Near Cluny Convent High School Malleswaram West, Bengaluru - 560003

Every Friday 8 am to 4 pm

Registration Fee: ₹150

Care Team















Physician Dr Jyotika Gupta Dr BK Raghunandan

Cardiologist

Foot Care Expert Dr Sanjay Sharma

Ophthalmologist Dr Rohit Sreenath

Physiotherapist Mr Gowtham Kumar C Mr Nithin Haridas

Physiotherapist

Nutritionist Ms Sheetal Chhabria

Friday Clinic for Diabetes	Cost in ₹
Consultation with Family Physician	500
Consultation with Cardiologist	850
Physio and Exercise Guidance	300
Nutrition and Diet Counselling	450
Diabetic Retinopathy Screening	450

Lab & Diagnostics			Cost in ₹
S Creatinine	250	Neurotouch Check for Diabetic Foot	500
Lipid Profile	700	FBS	170
ECG	250	PPBS	170
2D ECHO / TMT	1800	HBA1C	850



- >> 10% Off on Lab, Diagnostics and Monitoring Devices
- >> 5% Off on Medications
- >> 10% Off on Consultations (if opted for all consultants)
- >> Early Bird Offer: Register for FREE till Jan 31, 2021













CALL US

080 4206 0458 080 4206 0459 contact@rxdx.in **∰rxdx.in**